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Date Growth Acres Total Acres
2015-06-24 9740 9740
2015-06-25 1425 11165
2015-06-26 551 11716
2015-06-27 45 11761
2015-06-28 23 11785
2015-06-29 278 12063
2015-06-30 138 12201
2015-07-02 1 12202
2015-07-03 75 12277
2015-07-04 4214 16491
2015-07-06 6151 22642
2015-07-07 1329 23971
2015-07-11 4557 28528
2015-07-12 3226 31755


